

JENNS LLC JYMCO DEVELOPMENT INC. N L COOPER CO INC DBA COOPER CONSTRUCTION CO

Item No	Description	Unit	Quantity	Rate	Amount	Other	Total
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		7000.00			7000.00
0002	BORROW EXCAVATION	30 CY		525.00			1500.00
0003	REMOVAL OF EXT ASPHALT PVMT	82 SY		1215.24		10.00	1500.00
0004	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	30 TON		930.00		1.00	4920.00
0005	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	27 TON		6615.00		30.00	1350.00
0006	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	10 TON		2650.00		200.00	8100.00
0007	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	2 TON		1216.92		200.00	3000.00
0008	2-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	42 LF		588.00		700.00	1400.00
0009	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	176 SY		5544.00		50.00	1890.00
0010	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	11 EA		2002.00		40.00	6160.00
0011	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	70 SY		5000.10		1500.00	11000.00
0012	GENERIC PAVING ITEM 846 (LF)	112 LF		2240.00		150.00	3150.00
0013	2-6" CURB AND GUTTER, REMOVE AND REPLAC E	6 LF		2796.00		75.00	5824.00
0014	GENERIC FENCING ITEM (LF)	25 SF		2800.00		250.00	1800.00
0015	PEDESTRIAN SAFETY RAIL	Lump Sum		1500.00		1.00	1500.00
0016	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	0.1 ACR		600.00		20000.00	10.00
0017	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	15 LB		1125.00		20.00	30.00
0018	TEMPORARY MULCHING	1 TON		1000.00		200.00	100.00
0019	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.1 ACR		1000.00		20000.00	600.00
0020	SEEDING AND MULCHING	5 LB		375.00		20.00	25.00
0021	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.5 TON		500.00		200.00	0.50
0022	RELOCATE EXISTING SIGN	6 EA		1050.00		100.00	600.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	48272.26	TOTAL	62959.50
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	48272.26	SUB-TOTAL	62959.50
				TOTAL	63447.00	TOTAL	63447.00

CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS, INC.
GREENVILLE, NC

Item No	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price
ROADWAY ITEMS					
0001	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			5000.00
0002	BORROW EXCAVATION	30 CY	40.00		1200.00
0003	REMOVAL OF EXT ASPHALT PVMT	82 SY	15.00		1230.00
0004	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	30 TON	60.00		1800.00
0005	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	27 TON	375.00		10125.00
0006	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	10 TON	375.00		3750.00
0007	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	2 TON	650.00		1300.00
0008	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	42 LF	35.00		1470.00
0009	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	176 SY	54.00		9504.00
0010	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	11 EA	950.00		10450.00
0011	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	70 SY	67.00		4690.00
0012	GENERIC PAVING ITEM 846 (LF) 2'-6" CURB AND GUTTER, REMOVE AND REPLAC E	112 LF	52.00		5824.00
0013	GENERIC FENCING ITEM (LF) PEDESTRIAN SAFETY RAIL	6 LF	150.00		900.00
0014	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	25 SF	50.00		1250.00
0015	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum			5000.00
0016	TEMPORARY MULCHING	0.1 ACR	9000.00		900.00
0017	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	15 LB	75.00		1125.00
0018	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	1 TON	1000.00		1000.00
0019	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.1 ACR	19000.00		1900.00
0020	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	5 LB	50.00		250.00
0021	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.5 TON	1000.00		500.00
0022	RELOCATE EXISTING SIGN	6 EA	150.00		900.00
				TOTAL	70068.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	70068.00
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL	
JENNS LLC		1		48272.26	
JYMCO DEVELOPMENT INC.		2		62959.50	
N L COOPER CO INC DBA COOPER CONSTRUCTION CO		3		63447.00	
CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS, INC.		4		70068.00	

HIGHWAY LETTING
NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
RALEIGH N.C.
NOVEMBER 20, 2014
DIVISION 00003

PAGE : 1 of 1
ITEM C

DC00083
3603.3.28
000S-424
PENDER
ER-2971

PROPOSAL LENGTH 0.090 MILES
TYPE OF WORK SIDEWALK AND CURB RAMPS
LOCATION NC 53 IN THE TOWN OF ATKINSON

RPN 001 4 BIDDER(S) DBE GOAL 0.00 % ESTIMATE 0.00

DATE AVAILABLE JAN 05 2015
FINAL COMPLETION APR 03 2015

ESTIMATE TOTAL 0.00
LETTING TOTAL 48,272.26 +